
Certificate
Number

Account ID Date of Certificate Address Original Purchase
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Current Purchase
Price

0900793 R0009492 11/13/90 $1,421.22 $15,158.75
0940005 N0024693 11/04/94 $42.61 $2,069.62
0940007 N0024694 11/04/94 $72.26 $2,087.01
0940077 N0026409 11/04/94 $39.68 $1,834.74
0940132 N0027016 11/04/94 $41.10 $1,761.19
0940134 N0027022 11/04/94 $45.27 $1,834.68
0950014 N0024688 11/03/95 $39.39 $1,903.61
0950102 N0026891 11/03/95 $39.39 $1,904.56
0950018 N0024692 11/03/95 $42.33 $2,088.23
0950079 N0026412 11/03/95 $39.85 $1,856.38
0950092 N0026726 11/03/95 $374.29 $3,660.46
0950138 N0027079 11/03/95 $973.94 $8,122.25
0950446 N0027187 11/03/95 $39.88 $1,890.24
0000732 M0027403 11/20/00 $80.67 $3,533.31
0100593 N0026007 11/27/01 $40.17 $1,571.96
0100599 N0026458 11/27/01 $41.35 $1,634.73
0100601 N0026561 11/27/01 $15.17 $952.06
0200578 M0027638 11/15/02 579 COLUMBINE RD $386.12 $9,693.31
0200539 N0025944 11/15/02 $40.32 $1,399.74
0200540 N0026349 11/15/02 $40.32 $1,307.56
0200541 N0026463 11/15/02 $39.45 $1,364.69
0200544 N0026608 11/15/02 $39.45 $1,364.69
0200547 N0026807 11/15/02 $39.86 $1,382.20
0200553 N0026983 11/15/02 $39.45 $1,364.69
0200558 N0042163 11/15/02 $39.50 $1,367.65
0300605 N0026498 11/18/03 $39.84 $219.68
0300635 M0028085 11/18/03 $215.07 $4,633.97
0300636 M0028246 11/18/03 $106.20 $4,070.63
0300618 N0027080 11/18/03 $50.00 $1,940.77
0300621 R0045213 11/18/03 $39.95 $1,435.52
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20050099 R0045199 11/04/05 $75.87 $1,618.09
20060014 M0027496 11/13/06 $149.79 $4,688.06
20070013 M0028344 11/06/07 19570 E US 24 #46 WOODLAND

PARK 80863
$96.99 $1,866.06

20080013 M0028197 11/14/08 27572 SH 67 #11 $98.94 $1,155.90
20080010 M0028328 11/14/08 300 S PARK ST WOODLAND PARK

80863
$87.43 $1,360.23

20080018 M0028368 11/14/08 19570 E US 24 #16 WOODLAND
PARK 80863

$88.35 $1,570.88

20080680 N0026132 11/14/08 $39.77 $957.48
20080681 N0026389 11/14/08 $40.16 $968.68
20080668 N0026498 11/14/08 $39.77 $957.48
20090863 N0025153 11/13/09 $50.00 $970.14
20090719 N0026121 11/13/09 $41.74 $885.92
20090765 N0026659 11/13/09 $39.78 $835.05
20090804 N0026712 11/13/09 $41.74 $815.34
20090787 N0026721 11/13/09 $39.78 $988.66
20090868 N0026734 11/13/09 480 BURNS DR $45.25 $974.69
20090869 N0026784 11/13/09 $43.30 $925.42
20090870 N0026785 11/13/09 $43.69 $935.33
20090871 N0026828 11/13/09 $40.96 $866.31
20090720 N0026872 11/13/09 $39.40 $247.04
20090766 N0027041 11/13/09 $40.18 $846.51
20090802 N0027115 11/13/09 $41.68 $831.68
20090582 R0015923 11/13/09 $114.34 $2,809.79
20090170 R0019965 11/13/09 $52.50 $1,080.41
20090634 R0021303 11/13/09 $50.00 $1,057.91
20100007 M0027942 11/12/10 2200 CR 46 $87.43 $1,041.06
20101020 N0025853 11/12/10 $41.65 $804.70
20101021 N0026224 11/12/10 $40.13 $769.04
20101022 N0026607 11/12/10 $39.76 $760.25
20101010 N0026774 11/12/10 $40.52 $778.08
20101001 N0026789 11/12/10 $39.37 $757.77
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20101011 N0026864 11/12/10 $39.37 $751.29
20101012 N0026981 11/12/10 $40.89 $786.96
20100959 R0019556 11/12/10 $80.96 $1,286.35
20100976 R0022325 11/12/10 $49.09 $1,350.27
20110033 M0028337 11/18/11 300 S PARK ST WOODLAND PARK

80863
$96.35 $1,156.87

20120071 R0001770 11/21/12 $58.00 $878.82
20120297 R0021060 11/21/12 $58.00 $995.33
20120233 R0021368 11/21/12 $66.47 $1,039.38
20120074 R0039634 11/21/12 $49.01 $649.20
20120075 R0039675 11/21/12 $47.81 $634.68
20120076 R0039697 11/21/12 $48.58 $645.78
20120077 R0039702 11/21/12 $47.81 $634.68
2014-00485 N0024708 11/06/14 $47.79 $443.10
2014-00499 N0026223 11/06/14 $48.58 $511.46
2014-00510 N0026822 11/06/14 $48.97 $516.90
2014-00514 N0027150 11/06/14 $48.37 $508.86
2014-00515 N0027182 11/06/14 $47.43 $438.61
2014-00517 R0001790 11/06/14 $56.01 $804.34
2014-00520 R0002156 11/06/14 $62.36 $707.28
2014-00524 R0020935 11/06/14 $54.73 $621.04
2014-00525 R0021062 11/06/14 $64.25 $852.15
2014-00526 R0021186 11/06/14 $59.50 $815.40
2015-01414 M0028341 11/12/15 $124.00 $792.03
2015-01416 N0026627 11/12/15 $44.41 $428.07
2015-01418 R0001588 11/12/15 $56.43 $720.95
2015-01426 R0015485 11/12/15 $245.50 $1,913.53
2015-01431 R0021290 11/12/15 $59.37 $733.44
2015-01435 R0053281 11/12/15 $63.52 $735.95
2019-00460 M0027737 11/01/19 3144 CR 421 #1/2 $145.50 $492.18
2019-00466 R0020963 11/01/19 $54.21 $208.63
2021-00390 R0055408 11/05/21 $47.83 $129.96
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2022-00410 M0027889 11/04/22 $179.96 $212.75
2022-00412 M0028345 11/04/22 19570 E US 24 #36 WOODLAND

PARK 80863
$164.25 $288.37

2022-00413 M0028364 11/04/22 19570 E US 24 #25 WOODLAND
PARK 80863

$176.36 $208.58

2022-00415 M0028373 11/04/22 300 S PARK ST #A2 WOODLAND
PARK 80863

$145.24 $172.48

2022-00416 M0028378 11/04/22 19570 E US 24 #21 WOODLAND
PARK 80863

$141.80 $168.49

2022-00417 M0028396 11/04/22 19570 E US 24 #24 WOODLAND
PARK 80863

$172.89 $204.55

2022-00419 M0028405 11/04/22 19570 E US 24 #26B WOODLAND
PARK 80863

$136.62 $162.48

2022-00420 M0035027 11/04/22 1941 SPRING CREEK DR $127.00 $151.32
2022-00421 M0042998 11/04/22 19570 E US 24 #33 WOODLAND

PARK 80863
$140.07 $235.94

2022-00423 R0001797 11/04/22 $60.80 $120.85
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